
9. intern. Jugendturnier

Elversberg, 03.05.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Leon-Luca Lambert RSV Spiesen-Elversberg
SS 7:0

52
1:50

03
 1  5  0 15 1 1.I

2 Manuel Schlesser AC Heusweiler
0:40

01
SS 3:1

54
SS 4:1

53
 2 10  0  7 0 5.III

3 Pit Jochum ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 3:0

54
SS 7:8

51
1:00

02
 2 10  0 11 0 4.II

4 Artur Schmidt RV Schleswig-Holstein
0:10

03
0:45

02
 0  0  0  1 0 8.

Pool B

1 Henrik Schmitt KSV Klarenthal
SS 9:0

52
SS 10:0

53
0:10

04
 2 10  0 19 2 3.II

2 Fynn Komenda KSV Eppelborn
0:45

01
0:35

04
0:15

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Mathis Jochum ASV Hüttigweiler
1:25

04
0:40

01
SS 3:0

52
 0  0  0  1 0 6.III

4 Kim Weiskircher ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 4:1

53
SS 3:0

52
SS 3:0

51
 3 15  0 10 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Manuel Schlesser - Pit Jochum

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

3-2 Mathis Jochum - Fynn Komenda

1-4 Henrik Schmitt - Kim Weiskircher

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Manuel Schlesser AC Heusweiler 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Mathis Jochum ASV Hüttigweiler 0 6.01:00

Pool A 3 Pit Jochum ASV Hüttigweiler 0 4.00:15

Pool B 1 Henrik Schmitt KSV Klarenthal 5 3.SS 0:3

Pool A 1 Leon-Luca Lambert RSV Spiesen-Elversberg 5 1.SS 5:2

Pool B 4 Kim Weiskircher ASV Hüttigweiler 0 2.01:10
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